

G GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
&A BID TABULATION

CLIENT:
 West Norriton Township
PROJECT NAME:
 Municipal Complex Parking Lot Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
 20-01221
PROJECT BID DATE:
DATE: 7-May-20

Delaware Valley Paving
 330 Pawlings Road
 Phoenixville, PA 19460
 610-983-0567

John A. DiRocco
 P.O. Box 306
 Downingtown, PA 19335
 484-786-8741

DiRocco Bros.
 509 Maple Avenue
 West Chester, PA 19380
 610-696-0571

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
BASE BID											
1	Variable Depth Mill (From Scrath Mill to 1.5" Depth)	3500	SY	\$1.99	\$6,965.00	\$2.95	\$10,325.00	\$2.61	\$9,135.00		
2	3" Base Repair	350	SY	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$22.50	\$7,875.00	\$62.00	\$21,700.00		
3	Leveling Course	130	TON	\$85.00	\$11,050.00	\$72.47	\$9,421.10	\$67.23	\$8,739.90		
4	1.5" Superpave Wearing Course	6492	SY	\$7.48	\$48,560.16	\$8.00	\$51,936.00	\$6.38	\$41,418.96		
5	4" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1882	LF	\$1.30	\$2,446.60	\$1.65	\$3,105.30	\$1.80	\$3,387.60		
6	24" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16	LF	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$13.00	\$208.00		
7	Left/Right Turn Arrow - Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$550.00		
8	ADA Accessible Parking Symbol	2	EA	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$325.00	\$650.00		

Total Base Bid

\$79,731.76

\$84,102.40

\$85,789.46

G GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
&A BID TABULATION

CLIENT:
 West Norriton Township
PROJECT NAME:
 Municipal Complex Parking Lot Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
 20-01221
PROJECT BID DATE:
DATE: 7-May-20

T. Schiefer Contractors, Inc.
 3864 Old Easton Road
 Doylestown, PA 18902
 215-345-1521

Glasgow, Inc
 105 Willow Grove Avenue
 Glenside, PA
 215-884-8801

N. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.
 1250 Conshohocken Road
 Conshohocken, PA 19428
 610-275-8540

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		T. Schiefer Contractors, Inc.		Glasgow, Inc		N. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID									
1	Variable Depth Mill (From Scrath Mill to 1.5" Depth)	3500	SY	\$3.70	\$12,950.00	\$3.90	\$13,650.00	\$4.00	\$14,000.00
2	3" Base Repair	350	SY	\$19.00	\$6,650.00	\$28.90	\$10,115.00	\$22.00	\$7,700.00
3	Leveling Course	130	TON	\$80.00	\$10,400.00	\$73.90	\$9,607.00	\$85.00	\$11,050.00
4	1.5" Superpave Wearing Course	6492	SY	\$8.70	\$56,480.40	\$8.15	\$52,909.80	\$8.10	\$52,585.20
5	4" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1882	LF	\$1.15	\$2,164.30	\$1.70	\$3,199.40	\$2.40	\$4,516.80
6	24" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16	LF	\$6.80	\$108.80	\$12.25	\$196.00	\$12.00	\$192.00
7	Left/Right Turn Arrow - Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$229.50	\$459.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
8	ADA Accessible Parking Symbol	2	EA	\$255.00	\$510.00	\$280.50	\$561.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00

Total Base Bid

\$89,603.50

\$90,697.20

\$91,544.00

G GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
&A BID TABULATION

CLIENT:
 West Norriton Township
PROJECT NAME:
 Municipal Complex Parking Lot Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
 20-01221
PROJECT BID DATE:
DATE: 7-May-20

Advanced Pavement Group
 1060 Boot Road
 Downingtown, PA 19335
 610-296-0816

Gaver Industries, Inc DBA Barker &
 Barker Paving
 910 14th Avenue
 Bethlehem, PA 18018
 610-317-9070

Berg Construction, LLC
 P.O. Box 828
 Morgantown, PA 19543
 610-913-0076

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
BASE BID											
1	Variable Depth Mill (From Scrath Mill to 1.5" Depth)	3500	SY	\$2.90	\$10,150.00	\$3.50	\$12,250.00	\$3.25	\$11,375.00		
2	3" Base Repair	350	SY	\$22.80	\$7,980.00	\$24.00	\$8,400.00	\$24.00	\$8,400.00		
3	Leveling Course	130	TON	\$95.00	\$12,350.00	\$93.00	\$12,090.00	\$90.00	\$11,700.00		
4	1.5" Superpave Wearing Course	6492	SY	\$8.85	\$57,454.20	\$9.00	\$58,428.00	\$8.95	\$58,103.40		
5	4" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1882	LF	\$2.05	\$3,858.10	\$1.80	\$3,387.60	\$1.80	\$3,387.60		
6	24" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16	LF	\$13.00	\$208.00	\$11.00	\$176.00	\$18.50	\$296.00		
7	Left/Right Turn Arrow - Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$895.00	\$1,790.00		
8	ADA Accessible Parking Symbol	2	EA	\$570.00	\$1,140.00	\$475.00	\$950.00	\$895.00	\$1,790.00		

Total Base Bid

\$93,680.30

\$96,121.60

\$96,842.00

G GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
&A BID TABULATION

CLIENT:
 West Norriton Township
PROJECT NAME:
 Municipal Complex Parking Lot Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
 20-01221
PROJECT BID DATE:
DATE: 7-May-20

Gessler Construction
 656 E. St. Andrews Drive
 Media, PA 19063
 610-497-2480

Polaris Construction Company, Inc.
 1795 Stout Drive
 Warminster, PA 18974
 215-672-3303

Reading Site Contractors
 PO Box 196
 Skippack, PA
 610-705-0500

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		GESSLER CONSTRUCTION		POLARIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		READING SITE CONTRACTORS	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID									
1	Variable Depth Mill (From Scrath Mill to 1.5" Depth)	3500	SY	\$3.50	\$12,250.00	\$2.80	\$9,800.00	\$7.00	\$24,500.00
2	3" Base Repair	350	SY	\$29.00	\$10,150.00	\$36.90	\$12,915.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00
3	Leveling Course	130	TON	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$94.60	\$12,298.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00
4	1.5" Superpave Wearing Course	6492	SY	\$9.50	\$61,674.00	\$10.50	\$68,166.00	\$8.75	\$56,805.00
5	4" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1882	LF	\$2.00	\$3,764.00	\$2.25	\$4,234.50	\$2.50	\$4,705.00
6	24" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16	LF	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$13.00	\$208.00	\$16.00	\$256.00
7	Left/Right Turn Arrow - Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
8	ADA Accessible Parking Symbol	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$350.00	\$700.00

Total Base Bid

\$102,998.00

\$107,741.50

\$118,166.00

G GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
&A BID TABULATION

CLIENT:

West Norriton Township

PROJECT NAME:

Municipal Complex Parking Lot Improvements

PROJECT NUMBER:

20-01221

PROJECT BID DATE:

DATE: 7-May-20

Road-Con, Inc.
 902 Camaro Run Drive
 West Chester, PA 19380
 610-429-8089

Schuylkill Paving
 285 Blue Mountain Road
 Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
 570-754-7800

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID							
1	Variable Depth Mill (From Scrath Mill to 1.5" Depth)	3500	SY	\$7.00	\$24,500.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00
2	3" Base Repair	350	SY	\$43.00	\$15,050.00	\$25.71	\$8,998.50
3	Leveling Course	130	TON	\$135.00	\$17,550.00	\$140.00	\$18,200.00
4	1.5" Superpave Wearing Course	6492	SY	\$9.25	\$60,051.00	\$11.75	\$76,281.00
5	4" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1882	LF	\$2.85	\$5,363.70	\$5.00	\$9,410.00
6	24" Wide White - Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16	LF	\$16.75	\$268.00	\$30.00	\$480.00
7	Left/Right Turn Arrow - Pavement Marking Symbol	2	EA	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
8	ADA Accessible Parking Symbol	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$250.00	\$500.00

Total Base Bid

\$123,782.70

\$132,369.50